EQUESTRIAN VICTORIA 2026 HELMET TAGGING LIST

Name Role Locations Email Contact Number
Boneo Park Business Mornington Peninsula karen@boneopark.com.au 0438886302
Castlefin Equestrian Business North Eastern, Metro Melb, Mornington Peninsula info@castlefin.com.au 0427500865
Drovers Saddlery Business Northern, Bendigo & Surrounds info@droverssaddlery.com.au 0437862831
EQ Saddlery Geelong Business Geelong & Surrounds kerri.keet@eqsaddlery.com.au 0407040070
EQ Saddlery Lilydale Business Lilydale Area, Metro Melbourne jemma.geyson@eqsaddlery.com.au (03) 8080 1336
EQ Saddlery Pakenham Business Gippsland Metro Melb, East Gippsland rural.pakenham@eqsaddlery.com.au (03) 8751 2580
Greg Hogg Member Ballarat Area scotsdale61@bigpond.com 0417112785
Horse In The Box - Yarra Glen Business Metropolitan Melbourne info@horseinthebox.com.au 0432211 606.
Horseland Bendigo Business Bendigo & Surrounds, Northern nadineholland139@gmail.com 0438468761
Horseland Geelong Business Geelong & Surrounds geelong@horseland.net.au 0412 840 549
Horseland Lilydale Business Metropolitan Melbourne lilydale@horseland.net.au 0418171872
Horseland Shepparton Business North Eastern lily.a.barker@icloud.com 0436471689
Horseland Traralgon Business East Gippsland nathanwelch@y7mail.com 047477703
Jenny Wall Personal Yarra Valley greyted11@gmail.com 0488471111
Johanna Crosby Official Western Districts jo@yahoo.com.au 0428576596
Karen Bentley Member Northern, Western Districts, Macedon Ranges kazbentley1120@gmail.com 0413046839
Kelly Ferguson Business Western Districts, South Gippsland, Geelong & Surrounds, Bendigo & Surrounds ca@campdraft.org.au 0422629930
Kim Anning EA Official North Eastern, Metro Melb, Mornington Peninsula kimanning@aapt.net.au 0412141171
Linda Archer Official Western Districts linda.b.archer@gmail.com 0427208180
Linda Nailon Official Ballarat & State Wide at Events lindaanne1980@hotmail.com 0467059456
Lucy Kolomanski Personal Geelong & Surrounds lucy.kolomanski@gmail.com 0477270625
Marion Van De Beek Business Mornington Peninsula tackbox@bigpond.com 0414338131
Maxene Argento Member Geelong & Surrounds margento@activ8.net.au 0431409290
Melissa Harrop Business Western Districts, Wimmera melicatessen@yahoo.com.au 0402478720
Michelle Debenham Technical Delegate |South Gippsland michelledebenham@equestrianvictoria.com.au 0402211315
Perrys Stockfeed & Saddlery Business Bendigo & Surrounds sales@perrysequine.com 0354222217
Sue Williams Member Northern, Western Dristricts, North Eastern jedda.williams@yahoo.com.au 0413270514
Teresa Matthews Official State Wide holly.oak@bigpond.com 0409952081
Trish Joyce Official South Gippsland wesleytrishy@gmail.com 0433450223
Warwick Slade Event Organiser AlLVIC locations wslade@eventsecretary.com.au 0407433955
Wendy Orchard Official State Wide worchard31@gmail.com 0417055536
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